J.P.Morgan

BIOGRAPHY



Saad O. Alomran Board Member Saudi Arabia

Saad joined J.P. Morgan Saudi Arabia in 2024 as a Board Member and is attending board meetings and deals in strategic planning, financial management & risk management.

Prior to joining JPMorgan, Saad had experience in the industrial sector since he started his career in 2005 working as a Credit Consultant at the Saudi Industrial Development Fund (SIDF).

Currently, he is holding the following positions at various companies in Saudi Arabia:

- Board Member of Wave One Project Co.
- Board Member of Ajyad Knowledge Company for Education & Training
- Board Member of Tahweel Integrated Co.
- Vice Chairman of Omran Mohammed Alomran & Partners Investment Co.

Saad holds a Master's in Business Administration from Babson College, MA, USA, and a Bachelor's Degree in Computer Information Systems from King Saud University in Riyadh Saudi Arabia.